NAVARRE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
2014

Varsity ;

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Aug .21 (THU) K.O.CLASSIC - MILTON AWAY 7:30
Aug. 29 CATHOLIC AWAY 7:30
Sept. 5 WAKULLA HOME 7:30
Sept. 12 PACE AWAY 7:30
Sept. 19 CRESTVIEW AWAY 7:00
Sept. 26 MILTON HOME 7:30
Oct. 3 FT. WALTON BEACH HOME 7:30
Oct. 10 NICEVILLE AWAY 7:00
Oct. 17 CHOCTAW AWAY 7:00
Oct. 24 OPEN

Oct. 31 DAVIDSON HOMECOMING HOME 7:30
Nov. 7 GULF BREEZE sENiORNIGHT HOME 7:30

Bold: District Games

JV/FRESHMEN

Aug. 28 Thurs. Catholic JV/9 HOME 4:30/6:30
Sept. 4 Thurs. OPEN

Sept. 11 Thurs. Pace JV/9 HOME 4:30/6:30
Sept. 18 Thurs. Crestview JV/9 HOME 4:30/6:30
Sept. 25 Thurs. Milton JV/9 AWAY 5:00/7:00
SEPT. 30 Tues. Fort Walton Beach 9 AWAY 6:00
Oct. 2 Thurs. Fort Walton Beach JV AWAY 4:00
QOct. 9 Thurs. Niceville JV/9 HOME 4:30/6:30
Oct. 16 Thurs. Choctaw JV/Q HOME 4:30/6:30
Oct. 23 Thurs. Fort Walton Beach 9 HOME 6:00

Oct. 30 Thurs. OPEN
Aov, 6 Thurs. Guif Breeze JV AWAY 4:30



NAVARRE HIGH SCHOOL SWIM & DIVE SCHEDULE 2014

PRINCIPAL - BRIAN NOACK
ATHLETIC BIRECTOR - SCOTT MURPHY
HEAD COACH - MARY MOORER

AUGUST
26" SHORT PENTATHALON (YMCA} 3:30/4:30pm

SEPTEMBER

2" DUAL MEET W/ WASHINGTON H.S. (YMCA) 3:00/4:00

13™ FREESTYLE INVITATIONAL — CATHOLIC (HUNTER POOL) TBA

18™ TRI MEET — G.B., PACE, NAVARRE (YMCA) 3:30/4:30pm

27™ OPTIMIST INVITATIONAL — GULF BREEZE (THE CLUB) 8:00/9:00am
30" CATHOLIC / WEST FLORIDA {YMCA)

OCTOBER
4™ NWFL INVITATIONAL {WASHINGTON H.S.) TBA
7' MILTON / PACE {YMCA)

1™ PANAMA CITY BEACH INVITATIONAL

16™ S.R.COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS (THE CLUB) TBA

24™ CLASS 3A DISTRICT 1 FINALS (UWF) TBA

30™ CLASS 3A  REGIONAL FINALS (PANAMA CITY, FL) TBA

NOVEMBER
3™ —7™ CLASS 3A STATE FINALS (STEWART, FL) TBA

* DIVING MEETS - TBD
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2014-2015 Lady Raiders Golf Schedule

Date Course Opponent Time
9/4/14 Hidden Creek Catholic, Gulf Breeze 3:45
8/9/14 Hidden Creck Gulf Breeze 3:45
9/11/14 | Tiger Point Gulf Breeze 3:45
9/17/14 | FWB Municipal Miracle Strip Golf Tournament (18 | TBA

holes)

9/23/14 | A.C. Read FCA Golf Tournament (18 holes) TBA
9/30/14 | Hidden Creek Pace 3:45
10/2/14 | Marcus Point W. Florida, Pensacola High 3:30
10/7/14 | Hidden Creek Gulf Breeze, W. Florida 3:45
10/9/14 Stonebrook Pace, W. Florida 3:30

10/14 or | TBA District Golf Tournament TBA
10/15

10/12/14 | Haile Plantation in Regional Golf Tournament 10:00

Gainsville Hosted by Bucholz

10/28 - | Deer Island Golf and State Golf Championships — TBD

10/29 Lake Club in Tavares,

FL
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2014 Navarre Raiders Cross Country Schedule
Date Host School Meet Location Start Time
Sat., Aug 30 | UWF — Argonaut 5K UWT Track Bus leaves @ 6:00 am
All Race @ 7:30 am
Tues., Sept 2 | Gulf Breeze Dual Meet | IHOP _ Bus leaves (@ 3:45 pm
2548 Gulf Breeze PKWY “Immediately affer school™
Gulf Breeze, FL. 32563 Girls race @ 4:30 pm
Boys race @ 4:30 pm
Sat., Sept 6 Wildeat Challenge Escambla _County Equestrlan Center | Bus Leaves (@ 5:15 am
' Girls race @ 8:00 am
Boys race (@ 8:45 am
N JV Open 5K @ 9:30
Sat., Sept 13 . | Jaguar XC Series Bus leaves @ 3pm

Gitls race @ 5:00 pm
Boys race @ 5:40 pm
Awards @ 6:30 pm

Sat, Sept. 20

Biloxi Invitational

-;Bllo)u__l-hgh School

1845 Richard Dr
Bﬁom MS: 39532
(228) 435 6310

Bus leavés @ 5:00 am

.;’GlrIs race (@ 9:00 am
Boys race @ 9:30 am
Awards @ 11:15

Sat., Sept 27 | Gulf Coast Stam . Escambla County Equestrlan C nter Bus leaves @ 5:15 am
= .| 7750 Mobile Hwy . o Girls V race @ 8:40 am
Pensacola, FL. 32526 Boys V race (@ 9:10 am
= _jGirls JV @9:40 am
1 BoysJV @10:10 am
Awards @ 10:50 am
Sat., Oct 4 TR Mille ¢ | Brewton Middle School: - ‘Bus leaves @ 6:00 am
1384 Oldcastleberry Rd. H'Girls Vi@ 8:30 am
.| Brewton, AL. 36426 - BoysV @ %:15 am
| (251) 867-8420 Girls JV @9:45
' Boys IV @ 10:15
Sat., Oct 11 Milton Blackcat Milton Ball Fields TBA
Thurs., Oct EscaRosa Milton Ball Fields TBA
23 Championship




Mon., Oct 27 | *District TBA TBA
—Sat, Nov 1 | Championships*

Thurs., Nov 6 | *Regional TBA TBA
— Sat., Nov 8 | Championship*

Sat., Nov 15 State Championship® | Florida State University TBA

*Times, locations, anc ubject fo change™

Superintendent - sz Wyrosdick
Principal — Brian Noack

Athletic Director — Scott Murphy

Head Boys Coach - Tiffany Fugate
Head Girls Coach — Mimi Urban




